Brooklyn Collegiate Preparatory High School

2021 Bergen Street, Brooklyn, New York 11233

 Ph: 718-922-1145

                      e-mail-hnewman@schools.nyc.gov                                        Fax: 718-922-2347
Heather Newman, Principal                       





    Nalo Lewis, Assistant Principal 
Vernessa Minto, Assistant Principal





      
Malcolm Connor, Assistant Principal
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BELL SCHEDULE 2023-2024
	Period
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	1
	8:02-8:47am
	8:02-8:47am
	8:02-8:47am
	8:02-8:47am
	8:02-8:47am

	2
	8:49-9:34am
	8:49-9:34am
	8:49-9:34am
	8:49-9:34am
	8:49-9:34am

	3
	9:36-10:21am
	9:36-10:21am
	9:36-10:21am
	9:36-10:21am
	9:36-10:21am

	4
	10:23-11:08am
	10:23-11:08am
	10:23-11:08am
	10:23-11:08am
	10:23-11:08am

	5
	11:11-11:56am
	11:11-11:56am
	11:11-11:56am
	11:11-11:56am
	11:11-11:56am

	6
	11:59-12:44pm
	11:59-12:44pm
	11:59-12:44pm
	11:59-12:44pm
	11:59-12:44pm

	7
	12:47-1:32pm
	12:47-1:32pm
	12:47-1:32pm
	12:47-1:32pm
	12:47-1:32pm

	8
	1:35-2:20pm
	1:35-2:20pm
	1:35-2:20pm
	1:35-2:20pm
	1:35-2:20pm

	*9
	XXXXXXX

Teacher 

Professional Development

2:20-3:20pm
	XXXXXXX

Teachers

OPW

2:20-3:00pm
	PM SCHOOL

Extra Credit Accumulation

Regents Prep


	PM SCHOOL

Extra Credit Accumulation

Regents Prep


	PM SCHOOL

Extra Credit Accumulation

Regents Prep
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